] Secondary Technical Skills Assessments

Career &Technical

By Program Pathway

The following list reflects the TSA assignments for the 2016-17 school year. If your program/pathway and Capstone is not listed

Education below, your PTE Seniors should take the CTECS-Workplace Readiness Assessment. These are the only Technical Skills
Assessments approved for purchase by secondary PTE programs.
PROGRAM/PATHWAY Capstone ISEE# COURSE NAME TECHNICAL SKILL ASSESSMENT

Ag & Natural Resources

Ag Business & Economics 182011 or 042010 AG Business & Economics CTECS-Ag Business

Animal Science 181017 or 030612 Zoology/Science of Animal Repro CTECS-Animal Science

Horticulture 185055 or 030582 Botany/Horticulture Plant Science CTECS-Horticulture

Ag Small Engines 184016 Adv Small Gas Engines CTECS-Small Engines “Pilot”

Ag Welding 184041 Adv Ag Welding CTECS-Workplace Readiness
Environmental Science 085051 or 030035 Adv Environmental Science Tech App CTECS-Environmental Science “Pilot”
Plant Production 180511 or 030581 Botany/Science of Plant Grwth/Dev CTECS-Plant Production “Pilot”
Business & Marketing

Administrative Services 120555 Business Administration CTECS-Admin Svces

Applied Accounting 121041 Accounting Il CTECS-Accounting

Marketing 121051 Marketing Economics CTECS-Marketing

Business Management 120554 Business Ownership/Entrepreneurship CTECS-Business Management “Pilot”
Web Digital Communications 102012 Web Design IlI CTECS-Digital Communications “Pilot”
High School of Business 121608 HSB Business Strategies CTECS-Business Management “Pilot”
Family Consumer Sciences

Early Childhood Development 191530 Early Childhood Professions AAFCS-Early Childhood “Pilot”
Culinary 160524 Adv Food Production CTECS-Culinary

Hospitality Management 161510 Hospitality/Tourism CTECS-Hospitality Management
Health Professions

Emergency Medical Technician 140550 Emergency Med Tech-Basic FISDAP-EMT

Certified Nurse Asst 140510 Nurse Assistant CTECS-Nurse Assistant “Pilot”
Pharmacy Technician 141520 Pharmacy Technician NCHSE Assessment

Dental Asst 140540 Fund of Dental Assisting CTECS-Dental Assistant “Pilot”
Physical Therapy Aide 140600 Physical Therapy Aide CTECS-Physical Therapy Aide “Pilot”



Pre-Engineering Technology Ed
Programming & Software Development
Computer Support

Network Support

Media Tech-Graphic Design

Drafting

Pre-Engineering Technology

Media Tech-Broadcast/Video Prod
Media Tech-Journalism

Media Tech-Commercial Photography
Web Design & Development

Skilled Technical Sciences
Automotive Technology
Automotive Collision Repair
Diesel Technology

Welding Technology
Electronics

Residential Construction
Precision Machining
Cabinetry & Millwork

Home Technology Integration
Masonry

Law Enforcement

Fire & Safety

Automated Manufacturing
Industrial Maintenance
Power Sports(Small Eng Technology)
Cosmetology

101523
101020
101030
111552
211023
210064
111032
111013
110522
111536

201032
201162
201072
132072
171064
170032
132032
170073
170091
170082
150992
150995
130027
130024
201103
190653

or 210062

Prog & Software Development IlI
Desktop Support Il

Networking Support Il

Graphics Communications IlI
Drafting IlI

PLTW-EDD or ITEEA Eng Design
Broadcast/Video Technologies IlI
Newspaper/Yearbook IV
Photography lll

Web Design & Development IlI

Automotive Technology llI
Auto Body Collision Repair Il
Heavy Equipment/Diesel llI
Welding IlI

Adv Electronics Technology

Residential Carpentry/Construction Il|

Precision Machining IlI
Cabinetmaking & Millwork Il1
Home Technology Integration Il
Masonry llI

Law Enforcement/Corrections llI
Firefighting Il

Automated Manufacturing IlI
Industrial Mechanics Il

Small Engine Repair IlI
Cosmetology IlI

CTECS-Programming

TestOut-PCPRO

CTECS-Networking

CTECS-Graphic Design

CTECS-Drafting

CTECS-Engineering Technology
CTECS-Video Technologies “Pilot”
CTECS-Workplace Readiness
CTECS-Photography Technology “Pilot”
CTECS-Web Design “Pilot”

CTECS-Automotive Technology
CTECS-Collision Repair
CTECS-Diesel Technology
CTECS-Welding
CTECS-Electronics
CTECS-Construction “Pilot”
CTECS-Precision Machining
CTECS-Cabinetry “Pilot”
CTECS-Workplace Readiness
CTECS-Workplace Readiness
CTECS-Law Enforcement “Pilot”
CTECS-Workplace Readiness
CTECS-Workplace Readiness
CTECS-Industrial Maintenance “Pilot”
CTECS-Small Engines “Pilot”
CTECS-Workplace Readiness



